ULTRA LED HO PAR lamps deliver exceptionally high lumen output along
with outstanding color uniformity and beam quality utilizing COB technology.
Offered in a smooth heat sink, these lamps are available in a 15° spot,
25° narrow flood and 40° flood with the option of 120 or universal
(120-277) voltage. The high CBCP performance makes these lamps a
great replacement for high power halogen and HID lamps.
Applications
—— Downlights

Beam
Angle
Input
Voltage
(V) CBCP
Average
Rated
Life (L70) Dimmable CCT CRI
Typical
Lumens
(lm)
Power
Factor
ENERGY
STAR®
40414 LED11PAR20/VHO/830/NFL25/UNV 11 Medium 50W Halogen 25° 120-277 3300 25,000 No 3000K 81 1000 0.99 Yes
79361 LED19PAR30LN/HO/DIM/830/SP15/W/120 19 Medium 75W Halogen* 15° 120 17,600 25,000 Yes 3000K 81 1800 0.99 Yes
79362 LED19PAR30LN/HO/830/SP15/W/UNV 19 Medium 75W Halogen* 15° 120-277 17,600 25,000 No 3000K 81 1800 0.99 Yes
74795 LED23PAR38/HO/830/SP15/W/UNV 23 Medium 150W Halogen 15° 120-277 20,000 25,000 No 3000K 82 2500 0.95 Yes
74796 LED23PAR38/HO/DIM/830/FL40/W 23 Medium 250W Halogen 40° 120 4500 25,000 Yes 3000K 82 2650 0.95 Yes
74793 LED23PAR38/HO/DIM/830/FL40/W/RP 23 Medium 250W Halogen 40° 120 4500 25,000 Yes 3000K 81 2650 0.95 Yes
74794 LED23PAR38/HO/DIM/850/FL40/W/RP 23 Medium 250W Halogen 40° 120 4500 25,000 Yes 5000K 82 2650 0.95 Yes
79693** LED25PAR30LN/HO/830/NFL25/W/UNV 25 Medium 75W Halogen* 25° 120-277 10,000 25,000 No 3000K 81 2300 0.99 Yes
79363** LED26PAR38/HO/DIM/830/SP15/W/120 26 Medium 150W Halogen 15° 120 20,000 25,000 Yes 3000K 81 2400 0.99 Yes
79600 LED30PAR38/HO/830/NFL25/W/UNV 30 Medium 250W Halogen 25° 120-277 14,000 25,000 No 3000K 82 3000 0.99 Yes
40426** LED37PAR38/VHO/830/NFL25/W/UNV 37 Medium 250W Halogen 25° 120-277 18,000 25,000 No 3000K 81 4200 0.99 Yes
  *Based on max wattage equivalency allowed by ENERGY STAR. CBCP is similar to 120W halogen lamp.
**Once inventory is depleted, NAED will become obsolete
Specification Data
Catalog # Type